
Series Number

3100

3100-002

3200

3200-002

3305

3310

3315

3320

3325

3330

3335

3335 WATCH YOUR STEP

3336

3340

3345

3350

3355

3358

3360

3360 CAUTION

3360 WATCH YOUR STEP

3360 SLIPPING MAN

3365

3370

3375

3380

3385

3390

3395

3398

3420

3450

3700

3760

3810

3820

Grade

Commercial

Commercial

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Mop Friendly

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Mop Friendly

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Conformable

Conformable

Military

Military

Composition

Silicon Carbide

Silicon Carbide

Silicon Carbide

Silicon Carbide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Spherical Aggregate

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Spherical Aggregate

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Aluminum Oxide

Silicon Carbide

Silicon Carbide

Silicon Carbide

Silicon Carbide

Adhesive

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Temp 002 (Very Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Temp 002 (Very Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Tack 001 (Aggressive)

High Temp 002 (Very Aggressive)

High Temp 002 (Very Aggressive)

Black

Black

Black

Black

Clear

Snow White

Safety Red

Safety Orange

Dark Blue

Light Blue

Safety Yellow

Safety Yellow

Safety Yellow

Brick Red

Medium Brown

Concrete Gray

Green

Speckled Yellow

Yellow/Black Stripe

Yellow/Black Stripe

Yellow/Black Stripe

Yellow/Black Stripe

Red/White Stripe

Granite

Black

Neon Green

Neon Pink

Neon Yellow

Camouflage

Purple

Photoluminescent

Photoluminescent

Black

Yellow/Black Stripe

Black

Gray

Sizes (Rolls are 60 ft in length)

0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 5.5x5.5, 0.75x24, 6x24, 6x24-REF, 6x24-PL

0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 5.5x5.5, 0.75x24, 6x24, 6x24-REF, 6x24-PL

0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 5.5x5.5, 0.75x24, 6x24

0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 5.5x5.5, 0.75x24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24

3

1, 2, 4, 6

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, 6x24

6X24

6X24

6X24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, 0.75X24, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24

2, 4, 6, 6x24

2, 4, 6, 6x24

2, 4, 6, 6x24

2, 4, 6, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 6x24, Arrow, Circle

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24

1, 2, 4, 6, 12, 18

1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 6x24, 2x2, 2x3, 3x3, 3x4, 4x5

Certifications

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, NFSI “High Traction”

OSHA, ADA, MIL-PRF-24667C Type XI 

OSHA, ADA, MIL-PRF-24667C Type XI 

GRIT PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE

Color

WATCH YOUR STEP




