GRIT PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE

Series Number	Grade	Composition	Adhesive	Color		Sizes (Rolls are 60 ft in length)	Certifications
3100	Commercial	Silicon Carbide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Black	0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 5.5x5.5, 0.75x24, 6x24, 6x24-REF, 6x24-PL	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3100-002	Commercial	Silicon Carbide	High Temp 002 (Very Aggressive)		Black	0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 5.5x5.5, 0.75x24, 6x24, 6x24-REF, 6x24-PL	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3200	Heavy Duty	Silicon Carbide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Black	0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 5.5x5.5, 0.75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3200-002	Heavy Duty	Silicon Carbide	High Temp 002 (Very Aggressive)		Black	0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 5.5x5.5, 0.75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3305	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Clear	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3310	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Snow White	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3315	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Safety Red	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3320	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Safety Orange	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3325	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Dark Blue	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3330	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Light Blue	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3335	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Safety Yellow	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3335 WATCH YOUR STEP	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	WATCH YOUR STEP	Safety Yellow	3	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3336	Mop Friendly	Spherical Aggregate	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Safety Yellow	1, 2, 4, 6	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3340	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Brick Red	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3345	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Medium Brown	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3350	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Concrete Gray	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3355	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Green	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, .75x24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3358	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Speckled Yellow	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3360	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Yellow/Black Stripe	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3360 CAUTION	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	CAUTION CAUTION	Yellow/Black Stripe	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3360 WATCH YOUR STEP	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)	WATCH YOUR STEP WATCH YOUR STEP	Yellow/Black Stripe	6X24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3360 SLIPPING MAN	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Yellow/Black Stripe	6X24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3365	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Red/White Stripe	6X24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3370	Commercial	Spherical Aggregate	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Granite	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3375	Mop Friendly	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Black	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 5.5x5.5, 0.75X24, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3380	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Neon Green	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3385	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Neon Pink	2, 4, 6, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3390	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Neon Yellow	2, 4, 6, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3395	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Camouflage	2, 4, 6, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3398	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Purple	2, 4, 6, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3420	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Photoluminescent	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3450	Commercial	Aluminum Oxide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Photoluminescent	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 6x24, Arrow, Circle	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3700	Conformable	Silicon Carbide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Black	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3760	Conformable	Silicon Carbide	High Tack 001 (Aggressive)		Yellow/Black Stripe	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 6x24	OSHA, ADA, NFSI "High Traction"
3810	Military	Silicon Carbide	High Temp 002 (Very Aggressive)		Black	1, 2, 4, 6, 12, 18	OSHA, ADA, MIL-PRF-24667C Type XI
3820	Military	Silicon Carbide	High Temp 002 (Very Aggressive)		Gray	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, 6x24, 2x2, 2x3, 3x3, 3x4, 4x5	OSHA, ADA, MIL-PRF-24667C Type XI